INDIAN HEALTH SERVICE

HIPAA BUSINESS TRANSACTIONS COORDINATORS BY AREA

(Identified on 10/23/03 Conference Call)
	Area Facility
	Name
	Phone Number
	Email Address

	Aberdeen
	Joan Azure (Rosebud, SD)
	605-747-2231
	jazure@rosebud.aberdeen.IHS.gov

	
	Dori Junker (Aberdeen, SD)
	605-226-7575
	dori.junker@ihsabr.IHS.gov

	
	Nancy Davis (Aberdeen, SD)
	605-226-7575
	nancy.davis@ihsabr.IHS.gov

	Alaska
	Lue Rae Erickson
	907-729-2382
	lrerickson@anthc.org

	Albuquerque
	Sandra Winfrey
	505-248-4505
	SWinfrey@abq.ihs.gov

	
	Maureen Cordova
	505-922-4248
	maCordova@abq.ihs.gov

	Bemidji
	Chuck Tudor (IT)
	715-365-5106
	ctudor@mail.ihs.gov

	
	Margo Bahr (Red Lake)
	218-679-0119
	Margaret.Bahr@mail.ihs.gov

	
	Jan Thunder (Red Lake)


	218-679-0148
	Jan.Thunder@mail.ihs.gov

	Billings
	Terri Hall
	406-247-7128
	Terri.Hall@mail.ihs.gov

	
	Cynthia Larsen
	406-247-7184
	Cynthia.Larsen@mail.ihs.gov

	California
	Toni Johnson
	916-930-3927
	Toni.Johnson@mail.ihs.gov

	Nashville
	Deborah Burkybile
	615-467-1530
	Deborah.Burkybile@mail.ihs.gov

	Navajo
	Sharon Sorrell 
Roland Todacheenie
	505-722-1474
928-729-8143
	Sharon.Sorrell@gimc.ihs.gov
Roland.Todacheenie@fdih.ihs.gov

	Oklahoma
	Sue Bear
	405-951-6025
	Sue.Bear@mail.ihs.gov

	
	Mary Beaver
	405-951-6030
	Mary.Beaver@mail.ihs.gov

	Phoenix
	Charolett Melcher
	602-364-5149
	Charolett.Melcher@na.ihs.gov

	
	DeAlva Honahnie
	602-364-5169
	DeAlva.Honahnie@na.ihs.gov

	Portland
	Cheryl Bittle
	503-326-3288
	CBittle@pao.Portland.ihs.gov

	
	David Battese
	503-326-7277
	DBattese@pao.Portland.ihs.gov

	Tucson
	Dennis Mattix
	520-295-2531
	Dennis.Mattix@mail.ihs.gov

	
	Kurt Priessman
	520-295-2427
	Kurt.Priessman@mail.ihs.gov


